
OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
MAY 2019 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS

PLACE SHOOTER # NAME GAUGE SCORE LEWIS CLASS JR
CLASS AA

1st 47 KARSON HEAD 12 45 45
2nd 10 JOHN KRULL 12 43 43

26 BRIAN OLSON 12 43 43
40 DAVID WEST 12 42 42
42 CHRIS FRANSON 12 41 41
51 KEN VIND 12 41 41
91 ANDY JOHNSON 12 41 41
11 TERRY PHILLIPS 12 40 40
64 TJ NERERY 12 40 40

CLASS A
1 DAN RICHARDSON 12 39 39

16 KEN VIND 12 39 39
52 DAN RICHARDSON 20 39 39

1st 53 GRAY BROCK 12 39 39
54 KEN MEIER 12 39 39
70 CHRIS FRANSON 12 39 39

2nd 87 CRAIG BRYANT 12 39 39
93 JARED HOOK 12 39 39
19 RON SAM 28 38 38
28 STEVEN SCHUMACHER 12 38 38
43 CHRIS RAMOS 12 38 38
59 EMIL BRONECKI 12 38 38
62 SEAN D'ORAZIO 20 38 38
67 BRYAN JENSEN 28 38 38

CLASS B
56 MONTE REICH 12 37 37
65 NACHO 12 37 37
89 KEVIN HERMANSON 28 37 37

2nd 104 KEVIN HERMANSON 410 37 37
1st 106 CRAIG BRYANT 12 37 37

2 FUZZ 12 36 36
27 DOUG MILKS 12 36 36
46 DOUGLAS HEAD 12 35 35
31 NATE LANGE 12 34 34
32 DUSTIN URBEN 12 34 34
45 STEVEN SCHUMACHER 12 34 34
66 JUSTIN FREDERICK 12 34 34

CLASS C
2nd 7 KEN MEIER 12 33 33

12 TIM OLSON 12 33 33
18 GARRETT STARKMAN 20 33 33
55 CHARLES RUSCH 20 33 33
74 JOHN GUZZETTA 16 33 33

1st 88 KRIS HERMANSON 28 33 33
15 CHARLES RUSCH 12 32 32
21 BILL MARKHAM 12 32 32
34 CHRISTOPHER PORTER 12 32 32
90 NACHO 20 32 32

6 GARY BROCK 12 31 31
22 BRIAN MCGUIGAN 12 31 31
37 EMIL BRONECKI 12 31 31



OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
MAY 2019 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS

PLACE SHOOTER # NAME GAUGE SCORE LEWIS CLASS JR
63 STEVE D'ORAZIO 20 31 31
69 CHRIS RAMOS 12 31 31
81 CHUCK PAXTON 12 31 31
83 GORDON GLAZE 20 31 31

CLASS D
2nd 9 CHAD XANDER 12 30 30
1st 13 BRAD YARWOOD 12 30 30

58 BOB JONES 12 30 30
60 BENNY HOFMEISTER 28 30 30
71 JERRY BLACK 20 30 30
76 JOEL SEAMAN 28 29 29
95 JOHN GUZZETTA 410 29 29
96 JED GUZZETTA 410 29 29

100 JON ISCHI 12 29 29
20 MONTE REICH 12 28 28

CLASS E
2nd 77 DEAN HANSON 12 27 27
1st 97 JOEL SEAMAN 410 27 27

36 BOB JONES 12 26 26
44 JANET WHITE 20 26 26

103 KRIS HERMANSON 20 26 26
73 DAN RICHARDSON 410 25 25
86 STEVEN SCHULTZ 12 25 25
17 ETHAN GROENIER 12 24 24
48 OWEN ERIEKSON 12 24 24 1
68 JOHN WEDBERG 12 24 24
72 KENT MARSHALL 12 24 24
85 MARK BUTTCHEN 20 24 24

CLASS F
49 DAVID PENNER 20 23 23

1st 101 GORDON GLAZE 410 23 23
2nd 105 KENT MARSHALL 12 23 23

41 AARON HEISLER 20 22 22
94 BRIANNA HOOK 28 22 22

3 CLUMP 12 21 21
29 JANET WHITE 20 21 21
80 TRAVIS SMITH 12 21 21
99 JOE ISCHI 12 21 21 1

4 DENNIS RICHARDSON 12 20 20
14 JEFF YARWOOD 12 20 20
33 MITCH SCHUCK 12 20 20

CLASS G
1st 98 CHUCK PAXTON 20 19 19

79 DAVID PENNER 20 18 18
82 DAVE ANDERSON 410 18 18

2nd 92 MATT HANSON 16 18 18
61 KELLY HOFMEISTER 12 17 17
75 JED GUZZETTA 20 16 16
23 BEN PARRISH 12 15 15
24 JOHN PARRISH 12 15 15
25 NICK PARRISH 12 15 15

5 BRYAN RICHARDSON 12 14 14



OREGON SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
MAY 2019 SPORTING CLAYS RESULTS

PLACE SHOOTER # NAME GAUGE SCORE LEWIS CLASS JR
50 TRAVIS SMITH 12 14 14
78 MATT HANSON 16 13 13

102 DAVE ANDERSON 410 9 9
84 GREG STAMM 12 5 5

8 GARY OBRECHT 12 26 0
30 JOHN DETRA 12 33 0
35 IRA DETRA 12 26 0
38 GRANT SCHULTZ 12 28 0
39 RANDY SCHULTZ 12 26 0
57 GARY O 20 17 0

SHELL RAFFEL WINNER
BEN HOFMEISTER

FREE SHOOT
BRYAN JENSEN, KEVIN HERMANSON, JOHN GUZZETTA, 

ETHAN GROENIER, DOUGLAS HEAD


